HEDB-9040 and HEDB-9140
Three Channel Optical Incremental Encoder
Modules Bundle With Codewheel
Data Sheet
Description
The HEDB-9040 and HEDB-9140  series are three channel
optical incremental encoder modules off ered with a
codewheel. When used with a codewheel, these low cost

t1 t2
4
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Modules with Codewheel, 11 mm and 23.36 Optical Radius
Available Options
Part Number CPR
Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9140 C
E
F
G
H
A
I
40 - HEDB - 9
0 - 23.36 mm
1 - 11.00 mm
Resolutions
(Cycle/Rev)
K - 96   CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
I  -  512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
Shaft Diameter
02 - 3mm
03 - 1/8 in
04 - 5/32 in
05 - 3/16 in
06 - 1/4 in
08 - 3/8 in
09 - 1/2 in
10 - 5/8 in
11 - 4mm
12 - 6mm
13 - 8mm
14 - 5mm
Codewheel Rop
Part Number CPR
Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9040 B
J
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change.  Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5989-4043EN
AV02-3607EN  -  June 12, 2012
Bundle Part Number Breakdown List
HEDB - 9040 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Encoder Module : HEDS-9040 - 00CPR
Codewheel : HEDS - 6140 - CPR Shaft Diameter
HEDB - 9140 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Encoder Module : HEDS-9140 - 00CPR
Codewheel : HEDS - 5140 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Note : The bundle part HEDB-9040/9140 consists of HEDS-9040/9140 and HEDS-6140/5140. The table below provides the breakdown list.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Encoders category:
Click to view products by  Broadcom manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6-1393048-0  6-1393048-5  62AG22-H5-P  62B22-LP-030C  63K25  63K32  63KS100  63KS64  63R100  63R50-020  63RS256-060  700-09-36
RE12D300-201-1  1393047-3  2-1393047-2  T101-5C2-111-M1  T101-5C3-111-M1  T101-5C4-111-M1  385001M0439  385001M0216
V23401H1409B101  V23401T8002B802  V23401U6019B609  E69-1  E69DF10  E69-FCA  62B11-LP-100S  62B11-LPP-040C  62N11-P
62S22-H9-120S  62S30-L0-200C  62V15-02-080S  63K64  63KS100-040  63R64-050  63RS64  700-16-16  V23401D3002B301
V23401D1001B102  3-1393048-1  63KS128  63KS256  1-1879391-5  GH65C11-N-SO  62S15-M0-P  1393047-1  E69-FCA02  E69-FCA04
E69-DF20  E69-DF2